Position

Chief District Finan

Sr Mgr, Financial Se

Mgr, Financial Servi

Mgr, Financial Servi

Accounting Technicia

Accounting Technicia

Accounting Technicia

Accounting Technicia

Accounting Technicia

Accounting Technicia

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

Department

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

Total Wages

$126,308

$104,430

$88,104

$86,454

$63,627

$62,827

$61,758

$60,333

$60,327

$60,327

$55,450

$55,450

$54,509

$52,150

$52,150

$52,150

$52,150

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$28,512

$24,035

$17,790

$24,035

$8,335

$20,106

$20,261

$21,666

$21,580

$21,540

$7,399

$7,439

$17,659

$20,644

$20,644

$20,837

$20,293



Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Office Spec |l

Office Spec lll

Intermediate Fiscal

Intermediate Fiscal

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Senior Fiscal Clerk

Office Spec |

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

San Bernardino County Office
of Education

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

District Financial Svcs

$52,150

$52,150

$52,122

$52,083

$50,902

$50,891

$46,519

$45,498

$43,468

$40,567

$39,450

$20,644

$20,644

$19,107

$20,637

$20,502

$20,500

$19,980

$19,843

$19,651

$19,279

$19,345



