Position O	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief District Finan		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$126,308	\$28,512
Sr Mgr, Financial Se		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$104,430	\$24,035
Mgr, Financial Servi		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$88,104	\$17,790
Mgr, Financial Servi		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$86,454	\$24,035
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$63,627	\$8,335
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$62,827	\$20,106
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$61,758	\$20,261
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$60,333	\$21,666
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$60,327	\$21,580
Accounting Technicia		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$60,327	\$21,540
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$55,450	\$7,399
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$55,450	\$7,439
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$54,509	\$17,659
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,644
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,644
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,837
Senior Fiscal Clerk		San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,293

Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,644
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,150	\$20,644
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,122	\$19,107
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$52,083	\$20,637
Office Spec II	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$50,902	\$20,502
Office Spec III	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$50,891	\$20,500
Intermediate Fiscal	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$46,519	\$19,980
Intermediate Fiscal	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$45,498	\$19,843
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$43,468	\$19,651
Senior Fiscal Clerk	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$40,567	\$19,279
Office Spec I	San Bernardino County Office of Education	District Financial Svcs	\$39,450	\$19,345